
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-1874 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:3/20/2018 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 1025662, 1023197 and 1031586 for Architectural and
Engineering Design Services (Multi-year Contract): for the Departments of Facilities Management
(FM) and Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs (RPCA). Consists of the provision of architectural and
engineering design services for various facilities projects. Awarded to Wood Environment &
Infrastructure Solutions, Inc., Brown Design Group, Inc. and Pond & Company. Total Amount Not To
Exceed: $1,200,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2018 12.04 Item 2018-1874, 2. 2018 10.23 Item 2018-1874.pdf, 3. Agenda Notes, 4. UD Change
Order Request Form 2018-1874 End date 123121

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approval upon receipt
of additional information

OPS-County Operations
Committee

11/13/2018 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners11/5/2018 1 Pass

recommended holding in committeeOPS-County Operations
Committee

10/23/2018 1

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners10/23/2018 1 Pass

Board of Commissioners8/28/2018 1

deferred 30 daysBoard of Commissioners7/24/2018 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners6/26/2018 1 Pass

deferred 30 daysBoard of Commissioners5/22/2018 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners5/8/2018 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

4/24/2018 1 Pass

deferred 2 weeksBoard of Commissioners4/24/2018 1 Pass

Committee of the Whole4/17/2018 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

